
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145805 Day: 6 17-01-2026 City: 5230 Odense M Country: 

13:00:00 Hall: Odense Universitetshal, 1

DSIO Odense Kolding VK.2

Kolding VK.2 Start: 12:58 S DSIO Odense End: 13:19 R
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DSIO Odense Start: 13:22 S Kolding VK.2 End: 13:39 R
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Kolding VK.2 Start: 13:42 S DSIO Odense End: 14:11 R
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DSIO Odense Start:  S Kolding VK.2 End:  R
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DSIO Odense Start:  S Kolding VK.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Jim Holm  Hansen 17-01-2026 14:13:27

2° Per Sørensen

Scorer Sarah Johannsen

Assistant Nana Roust Hansen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

17-01-2026 kl. 14.12.52 - A Team B - 17-01-2026 kl. 14.13.03

RESULT
DSIO Odense Kolding VK.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 1 1 25 1 '21 16 0 1 1

0 1 1 25 2 '17 12 0 1 1

2 1 1 30 3 '28 28 0 2 1

3 3 3 80 '73 56 0 4 3

Start End Duration

12:58 14:11 01:13

WINNER: DSIO Odense

DSIO Odense Kolding VK.2
N Name of the player

2 Fabian Fog Wichmann

5 Magnus Eilrich  Svendsen

6 Johan  Bremer Holmgaard

7 Jonatan Villebro

8 Justas Vilcinskas

11 Benjamin Zuko

16 Oliver Juhl
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x

N Name of the player

1 Lucas Graugaard-Nielsen

3 Konstantin Patroev

4 Thales Fialho

6 Shawn Sommer

7 Valdemar Hvolby Bennedsen

10 Villads Kiil La Cour

11 Denys Kopiika

13 Mikkel Gliemann Bligaard

14 Sebastian Haahr Jensen
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LIBERO
13 Lasse Spliid Rasmussen P

14 Adam Kolodziej P

12 Rune Ellegaard P
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x
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SIGNATURES

17-01-2026 kl. 12.35.09 17-01-2026 kl. 12.35.31


